
 

THE GUJARAT CANCER AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE CIVIL HOSPITAL CAMPUS, ASARWA, AHMEDABAD - 380016 
TENDER NOTICE 

Online tenders are invited for purchase of Medical equipments as follows. 

Tender No. Name of the Equipment Tender    
Fee (Rs.) 

E.M.D 
(Rs.) 

Upload  
Date from 

Pre Bid 
Meeting 

Closing Date 

Equip-115 Dual Energy CT Scan 15000 45 Lakh 19/11/2018 29/11/2018 10/12/2018 
Equip-116 Ultrasonography for Focusing on Breast Imaging 15000 3.60 Lakh 19/11/2018 29/11/2018 10/12/2018 
RR Providing Aphaeresis machine at The Gujarat Cancer & Research 

Institute Blood Bank on Reagent Rental basis For Five Years 
5000 300000 19/11/2018 26/11/2018 10/12/2018 

Equip-117 Ultrasonongraphy   15000 3.60 Lakh 20/11/2018 29/11/2018 11/12/2018 
Equip-118 Latest State of Art High End Ultrasonography  15000 3.60 Lakh 20/11/2018 29/11/2018 11/12/2018 
Equip- 119 Flat Detector Based Digital Radiography and Fluoroscopy System   15000 8.25 Lakh 20/11/2018 29/11/2018 11/12/2018 
Equip- 120 Dry heat Bath 1500 12000 22/11/2018 03/12/2018 13/12/2018 
Equip-109-R Fume Hood 1500 12000 22/11/2018 03/12/2018 13/12/2018 
Equip-110-R Thyroid Uptake Probe 1500 36000 22/11/2018 03/12/2018 13/12/2018 
Equip-111-R Dose Calibration for I-131 therapy 1500 13500 22/11/2018 03/12/2018 13/12/2018 
Equip-106-R Low Energy Linear Accelerator 30000 48 Lakh 26/11/2018 05/12/2018 17/12/2018 
Equip-113-R Thermal Cycler 1500 30000 27/11/2018 06/12/2018 18/12/2018 
Equip-114-R Programmable temperature Controlled slide Processing System 

(Hybride) 
1500 12000 27/11/2018 06/12/2018 18/12/2018 

Note: Equip-115,116,117,118,119 are from Central Government Grant and Equip – 120,109-R,110-R, 111-R,106-R,113-R, 114-R are from GCRI grant. 

Interested bidders may download the tender after 17:00 hours from the uploading date mentioned above through www.nprocure.com. Pre- Bid Meeting will be 
conducted as above at 11:00 hours in the Board Room, GCRI, Ahmedabad. Last date for submission of online bid will be as above up to 17:00 hours. Tender details may 
also be obtained from www.gcriindia.org. For any queries contact Stores Department, GCRI, Ahmedabad.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               In-charge Director  

  

http://www.nprocure.com/
http://www.gcriindia.org/

